Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximilian Wilton - (1107920) - St Ives Bay SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.59
1:25.14
1:25.30
1:25.55
1:28.84
1:29.59
1:31.46
1:31.65
1:32.43
1:32.50
1:34.17
1:34.75
1:35.99

1:37.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.30
1:24.59
1:25.14
1:25.55
1:28.84
1:29.59
1:32.43
1:34.75

1:34.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
273
272
269
240
234
220
219
213
213
202
198
190
181

WA Pts

272
279
273
269
240
234
213
198
202

Round

Round

F

-

N

Date

15/04/18
27/01/18
15/07/18
27/01/18
07/10/117
18/06/17
03/10/15
08/11/15
19/02/17
20/02/16
03/12/16
19/02/17
14/06/16
21/03/15

Date

15/07/18
15/04/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
07/10/117
18/06/17
19/02/17
19/02/17
03/12/16

Meet

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2017

Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ
Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet

North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships

Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala

Meet

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2017

Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Venue

PLYMOUTH
Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Carn Brea
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
PENZANCE
Penzance
Carn Brea

Penzance

Venue

Plymouth
PLYMOUTH
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Carn Brea
Penzance
Penzance

PENZANCE

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay

St Ives Bay

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Club Swam Under

St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
St lves Bay

St Ives Bay

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:35.99 190 F 14/06/16 Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships Carn Brea Carn Brea 4
1:32.50 213 F 20/02/16 Cornwall County Championships Penzance Carn Brea 2
1:31.65 219 F 08/11/15 North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet Bodmin Carn Brea 3
1:31.46 220 F 03/10/15 Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet Penzance Carn Brea 2
1:37.70 181 F 21/03/15  Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala Penzance Carn Brea 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



