## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maximilian Wilton - (1107920) - St Ives Bay SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.59	279	F	15/04/18	THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET	PLYMOUTH	St Ives Bay	3
1:25.14	273	F	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	St Ives Bay	2
1:25.30	272	F	15/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	St Ives Bay	3
1:25.55	269	Н	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	St Ives Bay	2
1:28.84	240	F	07/10/17	Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2017	Penzance		2
1:29.59	234	F	18/06/17	Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
1:31.46	220	F	03/10/15	Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:31.65	219	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
1:32.43	213	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:32.50	213	F	20/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:34.17	202	F	03/12/16	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	PENZANCE	Carn Brea	4
1:34.75	198	Н	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:35.99	190	F	14/06/16	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
1:37.70	181	F	21/03/15	Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala	Penzance	Carn Brea	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.30	272	F	15/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	St Ives Bay	3
1:24.59	279	F	15/04/18	THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET	PLYMOUTH	St Ives Bay	3
1:25.14	273	F	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	St Ives Bay	2
1:25.55	269	Н	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	St Ives Bay	2
1:28.84	240	F	07/10/17	Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2017	Penzance		2
1:29.59	234	F	18/06/17	Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
1:32.43	213	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:34.75	198	Н	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:34.17 Copyright 2024	202 1	F	03/12/16	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	PENZANCE	Carn Brea Powered By SPOR	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:35.99	190	F	14/06/16	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
1:32.50	213	F	20/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:31.65	219	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
1:31.46	220	F	03/10/15	Carn Brea & Helston SC L2 Open Meet	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
1:37.70	181	F	21/03/15	Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala	Penzance	Carn Brea	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS